
Match de l'Ascension 2015

Classement individuel

Cottens, le 14 mai 2015

A genou Couché Debout

Rg Tireur Equipe P1 P2 G P3 P4 C P5 P6 D Total

1 Frund Robin                                  Jura 1                                  94 97 191 97 95 192 95 92 187 570

2 Schaller Cédric                              Jura 1                                  94 96 190 98 94 192 81 90 171 553

3 Pillonel Vincent                             Fribourg 1                              95 91 186 95 96 191 83 91 174 551

4 Rossier François                             Fribourg 1                              88 91 179 97 93 190 92 87 179 548

5 Schneider Nicolas                            Fribourg 1                              96 96 192 96 97 193 81 82 163 548

6 Chenikov Dmitry                              Neuchâtel                               93 92 185 94 98 192 83 85 168 545

7 Burki Raphaël                                Jura 1                                  88 96 184 95 93 188 91 80 171 543

8 Gognat Roland                                Jura 2                                  90 90 180 95 95 190 81 89 170 540

9 Delabays Louis                               Neuchâtel                               92 93 185 97 93 190 79 86 165 540

10 Hausermann Marc                              Neuchâtel                               90 93 183 88 90 178 87 87 174 535

11 Von Känel Jean-Pierre                        Jura 2                                  93 94 187 95 89 184 86 75 161 532

12 Willemin Philippe                            Jura 2                                  93 90 183 97 96 193 78 74 152 528

13 Rohrbasser Ludovic                           Fribourg 2                              84 89 173 89 94 183 85 70 155 511

SFTS, 17.05.2015



Match de l'Ascension 2015

Classement par équipe

Cottens, le 14 mai 2015

A genou Couché Debout

Rg TireurP1 P2 G P3 P4 C P5 P6 D Ind. Total

1 Jura 1                                  1666

Frund Robin                                  94 97 191 97 95 192 95 92 187 570

Schaller Cédric                              94 96 190 98 94 192 81 90 171 553

Burki Raphaël                                88 96 184 95 93 188 91 80 171 543

2 Fribourg 1                              1647

Pillonel Vincent                             95 91 186 95 96 191 83 91 174 551

Rossier François                             88 91 179 97 93 190 92 87 179 548

Schneider Nicolas                            96 96 192 96 97 193 81 82 163 548

3 Neuchâtel                               1620

Chenikov Dmitry                              93 92 185 94 98 192 83 85 168 545

Delabays Louis                               92 93 185 97 93 190 79 86 165 540

Hausermann Marc                              90 93 183 88 90 178 87 87 174 535

4 Jura 2                                  1600

Gognat Roland                                90 90 180 95 95 190 81 89 170 540

Von Känel Jean-Pierre                        93 94 187 95 89 184 86 75 161 532

Willemin Philippe                            93 90 183 97 96 193 78 74 152 528

SFTS, 17.05.2015


